
REPRESENTANTE
 DE CORREGIMIENTO 

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

CHIRIQUÍ DAVID PEDREGAL

PRD

PARTIDO
POPULAR

MOLIRENA

PAN

C.D.

PARTIDO
LIBERAL

U.P.

VMP

CELESTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

4-197-508

7-84-1812

4-102-2698

4-140-634

4-149-420

4-226-851

4-713-505

4-220-103

4-189-847

4-123-2730

4-197-508

7-84-1812

4-177-646

4-169-397

8-358-814

1-26-1485

4-149-243

4-121-1142

"COCHO" ALVAREZ

"TITA" ITURRALDE

ERIC A. MORALES

RAFAEL R CASTRO

OVIDIO MARTINEZ

ANTONIO GUTIERREZ

DAVID VEGA

FRANCISCO MONTENEGRO

DEMETRIO GUERRA

ALFREDO PINZON DE GRACIA

"COCHO" ALVAREZ

"TITA" ITURRALDE

ULISES  A. MONTES

VALENTIN "CHACHY" ROBLES

FERNANDO ANTONIO MONTES

MARTA DOLORES DIAZ WAITE

JULIO A. ALVARADO

MAGIN VILLARREAL

T

o
Provincia Distrito Corregimiento Partido Cargo Cédula Nombre en la Papeleta



REPRESENTANTE
 DE CORREGIMIENTO 

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

CHIRIQUÍ DAVID
SAN PABLO
NUEVO

PRD

PARTIDO
POPULAR

MOLIRENA

PAN

C.D.

PARTIDO
LIBERAL

U.P.

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

4-74-93

4-231-225

4-74-93

4-231-225

4-717-1505

4-142-2166

4-263-858

4-243-175

4-717-1505

4-142-2166

4-74-93

4-231-225

4-717-1505

4-142-2166

ARISTIDES CERRUD NUÑEZ

MIGUEL ANGEL PALACIOS

ARISTIDES CERRUD NUÑEZ

MIGUEL ANGEL PALACIOS

EYNAR J. CUBILLA

VICENTE GONZALEZ

HUGO N. MENDEZ

RAFAEL RODRIGUEZ

EYNAR J. CUBILLA

VICENTE GONZALEZ

ARISTIDES CERRUD NUÑEZ

MIGUEL ANGEL PALACIOS

EYNAR J. CUBILLA

VICENTE GONZALEZ

T

o
Provincia Distrito Corregimiento Partido Cargo Cédula Nombre en la Papeleta



REPRESENTANTE
 DE CORREGIMIENTO 

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

CHIRIQUÍ DAVID SAN CARLOS

PRD

PARTIDO
POPULAR

MOLIRENA

PAN

C.D.

PARTIDO
LIBERAL

U.P.

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

4-137-1952

4-227-919

4-119-613

4-169-278

4-157-780

4-224-798

4-119-614

4-254-324

4-157-780

4-224-798

4-137-1952

4-227-919

4-157-780

4-224-798

AMILCAR CASTILLO

SEBASTIAN LEZCANO

DELIA  CASTILLO

MARIA  URRIOLA

OMAR S. CARRERA M.

TITO CUBILLA

MOISES RIOS

ELIAS IVAN CORDOBA G.

OMAR S. CARRERA M.

TITO CUBILLA

AMILCAR CASTILLO

SEBASTIAN LEZCANO

OMAR S. CARRERA M.

TITO CUBILLA

T

o
Provincia Distrito Corregimiento Partido Cargo Cédula Nombre en la Papeleta



REPRESENTANTE
 DE CORREGIMIENTO 

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

CHIRIQUÍ DAVID LAS LOMAS

PRD

PARTIDO
POPULAR

MOLIRENA

PAN

C.D.

PARTIDO
LIBERAL

U.P.

VMP

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

4-717-605

4-280-617

4-723-1173

4-255-48

4-95-171

4-267-336

4-217-570

4-100-86

4-166-659

4-116-1017

4-717-605

4-280-617

4-208-223

4-113-618

8-225-2267

8-518-2483

JOSE LINTON NAVARRO

"LUCHITO CACHA" ALMENGOR

AMARILIS VARGAS

JOEL ALMENGOR

ALBERTO VALDES

OLDEMAR VASQUEZ

ABELARDO "CHANDY" BATISTA

JORGE GOMEZ "KIKE"

JOSE DE LA ROSA HERNANDEZ

SAMUEL JUSTAVINO

JOSE LINTON NAVARRO

"LUCHITO CACHA" ALMENGOR

GUILLERMO "EL PASTORCITO" M.

MARIN MORALES

GUSTAVO ARMANDO RIOS

FRANCISCO ALVARENGO

T

o
Provincia Distrito Corregimiento Partido Cargo Cédula Nombre en la Papeleta



REPRESENTANTE
 DE CORREGIMIENTO 

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

CHIRIQUÍ DAVID GUACÁ

PRD

PARTIDO
POPULAR

MOLIRENA

PAN

C.D.

PARTIDO
LIBERAL

U.P.

VMP

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

4-288-235

4-238-56

4-288-235

4-238-56

4-163-819

4-242-973

4-227-76

4-736-68

4-106-952

4-716-1572

4-288-235

4-238-56

4-127-2026

4-717-1528

4-227-76

4-736-68

GUILLERMO SERRANO

GUMERCINDO CASTILLO

GUILLERMO SERRANO

GUMERCINDO CASTILLO

FRANCISCO ROJAS

ERASMO CABALLERO

MILCIADES "CHADE" ESPINOZA

ANGEL MARTINEZ

CARLOS "CARLITOS" ESPINOSA

JESUS SERRANO

GUILLERMO SERRANO

GUMERCINDO CASTILLO

EUGENIO "JEÑO" GONZALEZ

ALAN GONZALEZ

MILCIADES "CHADE" ESPINOZA

ANGEL MARTINEZ

T

o
Provincia Distrito Corregimiento Partido Cargo Cédula Nombre en la Papeleta



REPRESENTANTE
 DE CORREGIMIENTO 

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

CHIRIQUÍ DAVID CHIRIQUÍ

PRD

PARTIDO
POPULAR

MOLIRENA

PAN

C.D.

PARTIDO
LIBERAL

U.P.

VMP

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

4-728-1348

4-255-4

4-728-1348

4-255-4

4-160-651

4-724-1935

4-138-1528

4-136-2377

4-137-860

7-99-606

4-728-1348

4-255-4

4-160-651

4-724-1935

4-212-247

4-184-761

NEFTI ABREGO

MARIA E. QUINTERO "MARITA"

NEFTI ABREGO

MARIA E. QUINTERO "MARITA"

ALEXIS SAMUDIO HURTADO

JOSE FELIX PEREZ

OMAR MONTENEGRO

JOSE "NEGRITO" PITTI

RUFINO "CARLITOS" PITTI

MIGUEL ANTONIO MONTENEGRO

NEFTI ABREGO

MARIA E. QUINTERO "MARITA"

ALEXIS SAMUDIO HURTADO

JOSE FELIX PEREZ

BETZY DE GARCIA

MAYRA MEJIA

T

o
Provincia Distrito Corregimiento Partido Cargo Cédula Nombre en la Papeleta



REPRESENTANTE
 DE CORREGIMIENTO 

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

CHIRIQUÍ DAVID COCHEA

PRD

PARTIDO
POPULAR

MOLIRENA

PAN

C.D.

PARTIDO
LIBERAL

U.P.

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

4-118-2217

4-142-1857

4-176-894

4-74-6

4-88-329

4-132-2107

4-148-817

4-127-1156

4-88-329

4-132-2107

4-118-2217

4-142-1857

4-88-329

4-132-2107

LUIS ALEXIS SAMUDIO GUERRA

EZEQUIEL "QUIELITO" DEL CID

JAVIER RIOS

CARLOS "CHE"

APARICIO DEL CID

DAMIAN ATENCIO

SANTIAGO "CHAGUITO"  GONZALEZ

AMILKAR DEL CID GONZALEZ

APARICIO DEL CID

DAMIAN ATENCIO

LUIS ALEXIS SAMUDIO GUERRA

EZEQUIEL "QUIELITO" DEL CID

APARICIO DEL CID

DAMIAN ATENCIO

T

o
Provincia Distrito Corregimiento Partido Cargo Cédula Nombre en la Papeleta



REPRESENTANTE
 DE CORREGIMIENTO 

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

CHIRIQUÍ DAVID BIJAGUAL

PRD

PARTIDO
POPULAR

MOLIRENA

PAN

C.D.

PARTIDO
LIBERAL

U.P.

VMP

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

4-180-287

4-104-1898

4-180-287

4-104-1898

4-118-2011

4-714-1764

4-101-2470

4-216-87

4-118-2011

4-714-1764

4-180-287

4-104-1898

4-118-2011

4-714-1764

4-719-1523

4-732-1911

GONZALO R. CANDANEDO M.

CARMEN PINTO

GONZALO R. CANDANEDO M.

CARMEN PINTO

FRANCISCO J. LARA C.

ORLANDO MIRANDA

EDMUNDO CANDANEDO

JUANA ZEDILETH CASTRO R.

FRANCISCO J. LARA C.

ORLANDO MIRANDA

GONZALO R. CANDANEDO M.

CARMEN PINTO

FRANCISCO J. LARA C.

ORLANDO MIRANDA

ROQUE DEL CID CASTILLO

RAMON MIRANDA GONZALEZ

T

o
Provincia Distrito Corregimiento Partido Cargo Cédula Nombre en la Papeleta



REPRESENTANTE
 DE CORREGIMIENTO 

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

CHIRIQUÍ DAVID SAN PABLO VIEJO

PRD

PARTIDO
POPULAR

MOLIRENA

PAN

C.D.

PARTIDO
LIBERAL

U.P.

VMP

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

4-72-313

4-206-20

4-72-313

4-206-20

4-100-2009

7-61-87

4-106-662

4-182-243

4-165-95

4-723-387

4-72-313

4-206-20

4-100-2009

7-61-87

8-230-2004

6-66-201

MANUEL DE LEON

MARTIRE VALDES

MANUEL DE LEON

MARTIRE VALDES

VIDAL RODRIGUEZ

ELIAS MELGAR

CORNELIO SANCHEZ

NELCIADES "NELSON" CABALLERO

LUIS ZAMBRANO

EDNAR VALDES

MANUEL DE LEON

MARTIRE VALDES

VIDAL RODRIGUEZ

ELIAS MELGAR

MARIA MILA JUSTAVINO

JORGE LUIS DEAGO

T

o
Provincia Distrito Corregimiento Partido Cargo Cédula Nombre en la Papeleta



REPRESENTANTE
 DE CORREGIMIENTO 

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

CHIRIQUÍ DAVID DAVID (CABEC.)

PRD

PARTIDO
POPULAR

MOLIRENA

PAN

C.D.

U.P.

VMP

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

4-191-504

4-139-967

4-283-983

4-706-380

2-69-941

4-101-1067

4-734-2371

4-118-1343

4-769-301

4-72-404

4-139-1976

1-704-1577

4-142-828

4-723-2248

MIGUEL "FULO" MEDINA

"MAGDA" SALDAÑA

CESAR PITTI AIZPURUA

AIVETH MONTENEGRO R.

DIOMEDES BARRERA

JOSE AGUSTIN CASTILLO ACOSTA

JEISSON JAVIER PITTY ESPINOSA

RAUL ROVIRA B.

JOSE "BROMA" DE OBALDIA

MIGUEL QUINTERO

LUIS RANGEL

FRANCISCO HERNANDEZ

CARLOS BOLIVAR SERRANO

CINTHIA ACOSTA

T

o
Provincia Distrito Corregimiento Partido Cargo Cédula Nombre en la Papeleta


